



Highlights

- Docks all iPod models with docking connectors
- Plays back audio and video files
- Charges iPod

Is your home entertainment system incomplete without music from your iPod? Thanks to The Bridge II docking station, connection and control are completely within your power. The Bridge II connects directly to Harman Kardon[®] The Bridge-ready products and allows you to use your system's remote to seamlessly select and play audio and video* content – guided by easy-to-read on-screen or front-panel messages. Let the (gloriously uninterrupted) music begin.

Key Specifications

- Dimensions (H x W x D): 1-3/16" x 4-1/2" x 4-1/2" (30mm x 114mm x 114mm)
- Weight: 0.37 lb (0.167kg)

Depth measurement includes knobs, buttons and terminal connections, unless stated otherwise; height measurement includes feet and chassis, unless stated otherwise.

0	Made for iPod

harman/kardon[®] Designed to Entertain.[®]



Docking station for iPod

Features

Connectivity

- Connects to Harman Kardon The Bridge-ready products
- · Includes different inserts to dock various iPod models**

Ease of Use

- Single connection to any The Bridge-ready Harman Kardon product
- Plays audio and video* from an iPod or iPod touch through your Harman Kardon receiver or digital media center
- Controls your iPod using the Harman Kardon remote control
- Easy track selection with on-screen navigation
- Charges the iPod

* Video playback on select Harman Kardon products

** Fully compatible with all iPod models equipped with docking connector, including iPod touch; not compatible with iPod shuffle

A Harman International Company

© 2008 Harman International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. Harman Kardon is a trademark of Harman International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. Designed to Entertain and The Bridge II logo are trademarks of Harman International Industries, Incorporated. iPod is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. Shuffle is a trademark of Apple Inc., "Made for iPod" means that an electronic accessory has been designed to connect specifically to iPod and has been certified by the developer to meet Apple performance standards. Apple is not responsible for the operation of this device or its compliance with safety and regulatory standards.

Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.

Part No. THEBRIDGEIIUSA6/08

Harman Kardon, Inc. 250 Crossways Park Drive, Woodbury, NY 11797 www.harmankardon.com

